OP \$40.00 6434460

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM676423

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE.	MISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
MATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	URE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Changqiu Huang		09/22/2021	INDIVIDUAL:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bing Liang		
Street Address:	NO.27 Siming group, Heping Village, Heping Town, Teng County,		
City:	Guangxi		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	543300		
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6434460	JOMAKIE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: summerxy0313@outlook.com

Correspondent Name: Bing Liang

Address Line 1: NO.27 Siming group, Heping Village,

Address Line 2: Heping Town, Teng County, Address Line 4: Guangxi, CHINA 543300

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Changqiu Huang	
SIGNATURE:	/Changqiu Huang/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/23/2021	

Total Attachments: 1

source=JOMAKIE 20#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007430 FRAME: 0907

900645252

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

vvnereas <u>Changqiu H</u>	uang		
	(name of assigno	r)	
Of No.119,Xincuo,Xilir	i Village Honglai Town,Na (address)	n'an City Fujian Provi	nce CHINA 362300
Owns trademark reg#	6434460	Word Mark_	JOMAKIE
Whereas <u>Bing Liang</u>	(name of assigner	9}	
of <u>NO.27 Siming group</u>	. Heping Village, Heping T (address)	•	iangxi CHINA 543300
and to the Trademark ap Trademark by the Assign	plication and/or registrat	ion, together with the e business relations to	nor's right, title and interest in benefit of any use of the o the Trademark and to the y.
Now therefore, in consid consideration, the receip the Assignee hereby agre	eration of the payment of t, sufficiency and adequa- e as follows:	f one dollar (\$1.00) an cy of which is hereby :	d for good and valuable acknowledged, the Assignor and
and assigns, the Assignor registrations, together wi of the business relations	's entire right, title and in th (i) the benefit of any u to the Trademark and to reafter due or payable to	terest in and to the Tr se of the Trademark b the wares or services	to the Assignee, its successors rademark application and/or by the Assignor (ii) the goodwill associated with it, (iii) all incomit to the Trademark(s) to hold
Changqiu	Huang Chang yiu	Huana	Sep. 22, 2021
Signature of assignor);	1	7	Date of Execution
Bing Liang Signature of assignee);	: Pina linna .		
Signature of assignee);			

RECORDED: 09/23/2021

TRADEMARK REEL: 007430 FRAME: 0908